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MidAtlantic AETC
Susan Winters
Project Manager for Capacity Building
Tel: 412-624-8709
Email: sew45@pitt.edu

William Reynolds
Data, Evaluation, and Technology Specialist
Tel: 412-624-1895
Email: wjr29@pitt.edu

Midwest AETC
Corina Wagner
Research and Evaluation Manager
Tel: 312-996-9810
Email: cwagne9@uic.edu

Salma Alabduljabbar
Data Manager
Tel: 312-413-7539
Email: salma@uic.edu

Mountain West AETC
Paul Cook
Evaluator
Tel: 303-724-5940
Email: paul.cook@cuanschutz.edu

South Central AETC
Jill Coleman
Program Manager 
Tel: (505) 925-2406
Email:  Jill-Coleman@ouhsc.edu

Laura E Tomedi
Assistant Professor
Tel: 505-272-3381
Email:  LTomedi@salud.unm.edu

Southeast AETC
Jennifer Burdge
MEd. Program Director
Tel: 615-875-7873
Email: jennifer.burdge@vumc.org

New England AETC
Scott Hebert
Data Manager
Tel: 508-723-4012
Email: Scott.Hebert@umassmed.edu

